Grand Valley
Cap ‘n’ Ballers

Frontier Shoot 2025

July 31 - August 3, 2025
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

609 Martin Porter

605 Reymundo Valle

Andy Driskel
Mike Tharp
Mike Owens

Ruth Palmer
Barb Woods
Jeff Terrell
Dick Miller
Eric Hoskinson

Bob Pierce
Russ Povenz
Mary Povenz
David Combs

Rick Galloway
Bonnie Galloway
John Fullerton
Cowboy

Rich Brown

Jerry Johnson
Sharran Ludwick
Ronald Shaw
David Woodman
Leanne Pierce

Ben Kerkstra
Sue Kerksra
Ron Lowell
Chad Henry
Mark Smith

Todd Gomah
Jennifer Buchanan
Bill Paulus

Julie Plaggemeyer
Dan Plaggemeyer

Josh Plaggemeyer
Matt Plaggemeyer
Terry Witherell
Greg Tierney
Gregory Johnston

Craig Johnston
Linda Verburg
Tom Verburg
Andy Clark
Bret Brummel
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Lenny Brummel
Dustin Brummel
AJ Brummel
Ed Henson
Rick Peterson

Megan Vandermolen
Jake Simpson

Ed Simpson

Marty Grennier
Bob Hunt

Joe Baird
Mark Wolf

Greg Klingler
80 Doug Mason
Don Koopman

Vance Higdon

Terry Witherell
Amanda Witherell
Olivia Witherell
Lilly Witherell

Robert Galloway
Davie Rhoades
Elizabeth Rhoades
Joshua Blackmor
Sarah Blackmor

Aiden Blackmor
Dylan Blackmor
John Rice

Eric Newcomb
Neil Armstrong

Jackie Armstrong
Terry Ireland
Kurt Nienhouse
Bill Thurkettle
Jason Evans

Brittany Evans
Cameron Evans
Sissy Evans
Turner Powell
Manon Gray



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

08-02-2025
231 Al Brummel 276 Logan Gray
232 Ryan Brummel 277 Jim Hillard
233 Kim Best 278 Nick Woodman
234 Lynda Best 279 Joe LeSarge
235 Adam Sass 280 Mike Richards

281 Brooklyn Rose
282 Peerce Carpenter
283 Brenden Carpenter



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-02-2025
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 24 25yd Offhand AMS
MATCH - 2 21 50yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 3 12 100yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 4 31 25yd OffHand 0S8
MATCH - 5 25 50yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 6 12 100yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 7 13 25yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 8 12 50yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 9 9 100yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 10 8 25yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 11 4 50yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 12 7 25yd Women Novelty
MATCH - 13 32 25yd Novelty
MATCH - 14 26 50yd Novelty
MATCH - 15 2 25yd Women's Pistol
MATCH - 16 1 50yd Women's Pistol
MATCH - 17 11 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 11 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 19 9 25yd Novice Offhand
MATCH - 20 7 50yd Novice Offhand
MATCH - 23 2 25yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 24 2 50yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 25 3 25yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 26 3 50yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 27 11 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 29 10 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 31 4 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 32 3 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 35 9 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 36 7 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 37 13 50yd X-Stick OS
MATCH - 38 6 100yd X-Stick OS
MATCH - 39 1 50yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 40 1 100yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 41 7 50yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 42 7 100yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 43 5 50yd Bench 0S8
MATCH - 44 4 100yd Bench O0S
MATCH - 46 14 25yd Super Seniors 70+
MATCH - 47 7 25yd Seniors 60 to 69
MATCH - 48 10 25yd Co-Ed Rifle

406 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

Offhand AMS AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -1 -2 -3 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 242 Jake Simpson 47 1 45 0 19 0 111 1
2nd 238 AJ Brummel 28 0 44 0 32 0 104 O
3rd 235 Adam Sass 38 0 43 1 19 0 100 1
4th 275 Manon Gray 27 0 36 0 24 0 87 O
5th 203 John Fullerton 35 0 47 0 —-——— 82 0
oth 230 Bret Brummel 28 1 28 0 24 0 80 1
7th 124 Andy Driskel 29 0 25 0 26 0 80 O
8th 228 Tom Verburg 37 0 25 0 15 0 77 0
9th 215 Mark Smith 43 0 17 0 16 0 76 0
236 Lenny Brummel 25 0 34 0 13 0 720
205 Rich Brown 8 0 45 0 18 0 71 0
209 David Woodman 45 0 18 0 6 0 69 0
240 Rick Peterson 18 0 44 1 -———= 62 1
237 Dustin Brummel 44 0 17 0 —-——— 6l O
277 Jim Hillard 27 0 27 0 —-———- 54 0
232 Ryan Brummel 25 0 26 0 —-———- 51 0
276 Logan Gray -—== 24 0 21 0 45 0
102 605 Reymundo Valle 27 0 18 0 -——= 45 0
224 Greg Tierney 34 0 10 O -——= 44 0
231 Al Brummel 17 0 17 0 —-———- 34 0
233 Kim Best 27 0 -———- -———- 27 0
248 Greg Klingler 8 0 16 0 -——= 24 0
208 Ronald Shaw 19 0 —-——— —-——— 19 0
245 Bob Hunt 16 0 —-———- —-———- 16 O
207 Sharran Ludwick 8 0 —-———= —-———= 8 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(4)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd OffHand O0S

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

242
228
264
248
232

237
216
230
238
224

212
236
201
211
101

275
215
226
227
240

231
102
270
245
218

280

Andy Driskel
John Fullerton
David Woodman
Rich Brown

Joe Baird

Jake Simpson
Tom Verburg
Eric Newcomb
Greg Klingler
Ryan Brummel

Dustin Brummel
Todd Gomah
Bret Brummel
AJ Brummel
Greg Tierney

Sue Kerksra

Lenny Brummel

Rick Galloway

Ben Kerkstra

609 Martin Porter

Manon Gray
Mark Smith
Craig Johnston
Linda Verburg
Rick Peterson

Al Brummel

605 Reymundo Valle
Jason Ewvans

Bob Hunt

Bill Paulus

Mike Richards

33
33
33
32
28

28
27
26
25
25

25
25
25
18
17

17
17
10
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(5)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd OffHand O0S

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

243
101
226
230
124

209
215
224
205
232

240
248
246
231
276

264
237
102
270
280

Jake Simpson
Manon Gray
Todd Gomah
AJ Brummel
Lenny Brummel

Ed Simpson

609 Martin Porter
Craig Johnston
Bret Brummel

Andy Driskel

David Woodman
Mark Smith
Greg Tierney
Rich Brown
Ryan Brummel

Rick Peterson
Greg Klingler
Joe Baird
Al Brummel
Logan Gray

Eric Newcomb

Dustin Brummel

605 Reymundo Valle
Jason Ewvans

Mike Richards

40
36
35
35
35

34
34
33
33
31

29
28
28
27
27

22
21
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(6 ) 100yd OffHand OS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 236 Lenny Brummel 34 0
2nd 242 Jake Simpson 32 0
3rd 215 Mark Smith 28 0
228 Tom Verburg 26 0
275 Manon Gray 25 0
216 Todd Gomah 20 0
205 Rich Brown 20 0
246 Joe Baird 19 0
209 David Woodman 18 0
230 Bret Brummel 15 0
238 AJ Brummel 14 0

276 Logan Gray 8 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(7)) 25yd Flint OffHand
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 124 Andy Driskel 48 1
2nd 235 Adam Sass 46 2
3rd 251 Vance Higdon 42 0
277 Jim Hillard 39 0
246 Joe Baird 39 0
224 Greg Tierney 38 0
216 Todd Gomah 38 0
228 Tom Verburg 37 0
214 Chad Henry 35 0
215 Mark Smith 34 0
239 Ed Henson 30 0
240 Rick Peterson 29 0

205 Rich Brown 26 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

50yd Flint OffHand

(8

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

215
239
216
224
240

214
246

Jim Hillard
Tom Verburg
Adam Sass
Andy Driskel
Kim Best

Mark Smith
Ed Henson
Todd Gomah
Greg Tierney
Rick Peterson

Chad Henry
Joe Baird

38
38
32
31
28

24
24
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

100yd Flint OffHand

(9)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

216
214
246
215

Andy Driskel
Tom Verburg
Jim Hillard
Adam Sass
Ed Henson

Todd Gomah
Chad Henry
Joe Baird
Mark Smith

18
18
17
14
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(10 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Women OffHand

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

212
210
227

Megan Vandermolen
Cowboy

Manon Gray
Jennifer Buchanan
Lynda Best

Sue Kerksra
Leanne Pierce
Linda Verburg

26
24
21
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(11 ) 50yd Women OffHand
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 275 Manon Gray 42 0
2nd 217 Jennifer Buchanan 40 0
3rd 210 Leanne Pierce 25 0
234 Lynda Best 18 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(12 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Women Novelty

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

Cowboy

Manon Gray
Jennifer Buchanan
Sue Kerksra
Leanne Pierce

Lynda Best
Linda Verburg
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(13

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

25yd Novelty

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

230
205
204
203
226

235
240
242
232
238

277
124
248
102
216

236
208
212
206
207

245
263
228
211
231

227
148

Jennifer Buchanan
Joe Baird

Chad Henry

David Woodman

Don Koopman

Bret Brummel
Rich Brown
Cowboy

John Fullerton
Craig Johnston

Adam
Rick

Sass
Peterson
Jake Simpson
Ryan Brummel
AJ Brummel

Jim Hillard

Andy Driskel

Greg Klingler

605 Reymundo Valle
Todd Gomah

Lenny Brummel
Ronald Shaw

Sue Kerksra
Jerry Johnson
Sharran Ludwick

Bob Hunt
John Rice
Tom Verburg
Ben Kerkstra
Al Brummel

Linda Verburg
Mike Tharp

32
32
31
31
30

29
28
28
26
26

26
26
25
22
22

21
21
21
19
18

17
17
16
14
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(14

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

50yd Novelty

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

209
228
235
238
214

102
217
246
216
236

206
237
226
205
232

277
240
211
263
248

148

Jake Simpson
Andy Driskel
Eric Newcomb
Bret Brummel
Al Brummel

David Woodman
Tom Verburg
Adam Sass

AJ Brummel
Chad Henry

605 Reymundo Valle
Jennifer Buchanan
Joe Baird

Todd Gomah

Lenny Brummel

Jerry Johnson
Dustin Brummel
Craig Johnston
Rich Brown
Ryan Brummel

Jim Hillard
Rick Peterson
Ben Kerkstra
John Rice
Greg Klingler

Mike Tharp

34
34
33
30
29

27
26
23
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20

20
20
19
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18

17
16
14
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

Women's Pistol AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 15 - 16 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A AR Ak kK

1st 204 Cowboy 70 0 39 0 109 O
2nd 234 Lynda Best 40 0 —-——== 40 O



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

25yd Trade Gun

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

205
233
203
204
263

245

Rick Peterson
Adam Sass

Ed Henson
Todd Gomah
Joe Baird

Rich Brown
Kim Best

John Fullerton
Cowboy

John Rice

Bob Hunt

39
35
34
33
30

29
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

50yd Trade Gun

(18

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

240
233
245
203
204

263

Adam Sass
Todd Gomah
Joe Baird
Ed Henson
Rich Brown

Rick Peterson
Kim Best

Bob Hunt

John Fullerton
Cowboy

John Rice

40
38
28
28
23

15
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(19 ) 25yd Novice Offhand
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 248 Greg Klingler 43 1
2nd 208 Ronald Shaw 42 1
3rd 259 Joshua Blackmor 42 0
261 Aiden Blackmor 38 0
227 Linda Verburg 35 1
264 Eric Newcomb 33 1
270 Jason Evans 30 1
203 John Fullerton 22 0
148 Mike Tharp 15 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(20 ) 50yd Novice Offhand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 227 Linda Verburg 39 0
2nd 148 Mike Tharp 38 0
3rd 208 Ronald Shaw 38 0
264 Eric Newcomb 31 0
207 Sharran Ludwick 28 0
248 Greg Klingler 26 0

270 Jason Evans 23 1



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(23 ) 25yd Youth X-Stick
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 272 Cameron Evans 34 0

2nd 281 Brooklyn Rose 15 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(24 ) 50yd Youth X-Stick
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 272 Cameron Evans 35 0

2nd 281 Brooklyn Rose 10 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

Junior Offhand AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 25 - 26 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 148 Mike Tharp 26 0 16 O 42 0
2nd 283 Brenden Carpenter 33 0 00 33 0
3rd 282 Peerce Carpenter 8 0 50 13 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

25yd Pistol/Revolver

(27

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

246
250
263
248
209

206

Todd Gomah
John Fullerton
Mark Smith
Rick Peterson
Kim Best

Joe Baird

Don Koopman
John Rice
Greg Klingler
David Woodman

Jerry Johnson

80
79
74
73
63

56
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

50yd Pistol/Revolver

(29

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

246
248
263
206
209

Rick Peterson
John Fullerton
Todd Gomah
Mark Smith

Kim Best

Joe Baird
Greg Klingler
John Rice
Jerry Johnson
David Woodman

50
50
33
25
17
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(31 ) 25yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 240 Rick Peterson 80 0
2nd 233 Kim Best 80 0
3rd 215 Mark Smith 76 0
-—- 263 John Rice 76 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

( 32 ) 50yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 240 Rick Peterson 56 0
2nd 215 Mark Smith 45 0

3rd 263 John Rice 21 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

( 35)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd X-Stick AMS

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

237
124
102
101

Al Brummel
Bret Brummel
Ryan Brummel
Lenny Brummel
AJ Brummel

Dustin Brummel

Andy Driskel

605 Reymundo Valle
609 Martin Porter

41
38
24
24

O O OO

== o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

( 36 ) 100yd X-Stick AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 124 Andy Driskel 41 0
2nd 236 Lenny Brummel 39 0
3rd 232 Ryan Brummel 37 0
230 Bret Brummel 36 0
238 AJ Brummel 29 0
231 Al Brummel 27 0
237 Dustin Brummel 25 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(37)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd X-Stick O0S

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

236
231
242
243
207

101
208
102

Andy Driskel
AJ Brummel
Ryan Brummel
Dustin Brummel
Bret Brummel

Lenny Brummel
Al Brummel

Jake Simpson

Ed Simpson
Sharran Ludwick

609 Martin Porter
Ronald Shaw
605 Reymundo Valle

43
42
40
38
28

25
22
16
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

( 38 ) 100yd X-Stick O0S
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 124 Andy Driskel 41 0
2nd 242 Jake Simpson 35 0
3rd 237 Dustin Brummel 35 0
238 AJ Brummel 31 0
230 Bret Brummel 25 0

236 Lenny Brummel 6 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

Flint X-Stick AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 39 - 40 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

lst 238 AJ Brummel 45 0 25 0 70 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(41 ) 50yd Bench AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 238 AJ Brummel 46 1
2nd 231 Al Brummel 43 0
3rd 232 Ryan Brummel 39 0
-——- 230 Bret Brummel 39 0

236 Lenny Brummel 37 0

237 Dustin Brummel 36 0

209 David Woodman 25 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(42 ) 100yd Bench AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 231 Al Brummel 45 1
2nd 232 Ryan Brummel 35 0
3rd 209 David Woodman 34 0
-—- 236 Lenny Brummel 34 0

230 Bret Brummel 31 0

238 AJ Brummel 22 0

237 Dustin Brummel 15 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

( 43 ) 50yd Bench 0S8
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Ryan Brummel 39 0
Bret Brummel 38 0
AJ Brummel 27 0
Al Brummel 19 0
Lenny Brummel 15 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

( 44 ) 100yd Bench O0S
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 238 AJ Brummel 26 0
2nd 232 Ryan Brummel 24 0
3rd 236 Lenny Brummel 22 0
237 Dustin Brummel 15 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(46 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Super Seniors 70+

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

233
250
205
225
243

231
210
218
227

Andy Driskel
Ed Henson

Bob Hunt

Craig Johnston
Tom Verburg

Kim Best

Don Koopman

Rich Brown
Gregory Johnston
Ed Simpson

Al Brummel
Leanne Pierce
Bill Paulus
Linda Verburg

42
41
39
38
36

33
29
26
15
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

(47 ) 25yd Seniors 60 to 69

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 240 Rick Peterson 44 0
2nd 101 609 Martin Porter 44 0
3rd 248 Greg Klingler 40 0
209 David Woodman 37 0
224 Greg Tierney 35 0
206 Jerry Johnson 32 0
211 Ben Kerkstra 32 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2025

25yd Co-Ed Rifle

(48 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-02-2025
TIME - FINAL

203
204
228
227

Lynda Best
Kim Best
Logan Gray
Manon Gray
Sue Kerksra
Ben Kerkstra

John Fullerton
Cowboy

Tom Verburg
Linda Verburg

65
65
50
50
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MATCH 62, MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP: 10 @ 10 YDS, 10 @ 16 YDS, 5 @ 20 YDS

DATE: 8/7/2025 TIME: 10:41 AM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
JAN WHITE 515 1 22 10
LUCY GRANGER 2315 1 20 6
ERIC ENGELBERTH 481 2 19 13
MAX HORTON 100 1 19 12
KEVIN PRICE 601 1 16 3
ANDY DRISCOL 124 1 13 6
MARK WOLF 2403 1 13 6
NICK WOODMAN 278 1 10 4
REYMUNDO 605 1 10 2
LARRY TRANTHAM 144 1 7 3
GREG KLINGLER 2514 1 7 2
DENNIS SITZER 526 1 6 4
MARTIN PORTER 609 1 6 2
ALEX YOST 999 1 6 2

TOTAL ENTRIES

15



MATCH 63, LADY'S CHAMPIONSHIP: 10 @ 10 YDS, 10 @ 16 YDS, 5 @ 20 YDS

NAME
LUCY GRANGER
ELLIE GRAINGER
AIMEE PADOCK

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
2315
2318
2505

ENTRIES
1
1
1

DATE:

8/7/2025

SCORE
24
18
12

TIME: 10:41 AM

LONGEST STRING
21
6
6



MATCH 64, JUNIOR'S CHAMPIONSHIP: 10 @ 10 YDS, 5 @ 16 YDS

NAME BACK TAG
LUCY GRANGER 2315
ELLIE GRAINGER 2318

TOTAL ENTRIES 2

ENTRIES
1
1

DATE:

8/7/2025

SCORE
13
9

TIME: 10:41 AM

LONGEST STRING
13
3



MATCH 70, TRADITIONAL STYLE 10 BIRDS: 5@ 10 YDS, 5 @ 16 YDS

NAME
MARK WOLF
LARRY TRANTHAM
ANDY DRISCOL
KEVIN PRICE
GREG KLINGLER
JAN WHITE

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
2403
144
124
601
2514
515

ENTRIES

R R W R R R

DATE:

8/7/2025

SCORE
9

[l B O 2 B NI N

TIME: 10:41 AM

LONGEST STRING
9

= = w b



MATCH 71, NOVICE 10 BIRDS: 10 @ 10 YDS

NAME
GREG KLINGLER
AIMEE PADOCK
MICHAEL THARP

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
2514
2505

148

ENTRIES
3
2
3

DATE:

8/7/2025

SCORE
7
6
4

TIME: 10:41 AM

LONGEST STRING
3
2
3



MATCH 75, CO-ED PROTECTION 20 BIRDS: 20 @ 18 YDS (10/PERSON)

NAME
WADSWORTH & LUCY GRANGER
AN WHITE & ELLIE GRAINGER
WADSWORTH & AIMEE PADOCK
E TRANTHAM & LARRY TRANTHAM

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
988 /2315
515 /2318
988 / 2505
604 / 144

ENTRIES
1

1
1
1

DATE:

8/7/2025

SCORE
16
14
12

8

TIME: 10:41 AM

LONGEST STRING
7

6
6
2



MATCH 76, 10 BIRDS: 10 @ 10 YDS

DATE: 8/7/2025 TIME: 10:41 AM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING

DICK WADSWORTH 988 2 10 12
PAT STTING 338 2 10 11
MAX HORTON 100 4 10 10
ERIC ENGELBERTH 481 5 9 8
LUCY GRANGER 2315 1 9 8
LARRY TRANTHAM 144 2 9 5
MARK WOLF 2403 1 8 7
ADAM SASS 235 1 8 4
JAN WHITE 515 3 8 4
JOHN TURNER 302 3 8 3
DENNIS SITZER 526 1 7 6
KEVIN PRICE 601 1 7 5

TOTAL ENTRIES

26



MATCH 77, 10 BIRDS: 10 @ 16 YDS

DATE: 8/7/2025 TIME: 10:41 AM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
MAX HORTON 100 4 9 8
PAT STTING 338 6 9 6
LUCY GRANGER 2315 2 8 7
JAN WHITE 515 2 8 4
ERIC ENGELBERTH 481 2 8 4
LARRY TRANTHAM 144 1 7 5
MARK WOLF 2403 1 7 4
KALI MULLER 607 1 5 2
DICK WADSWORTH 988 1 4 2
ELLIE GRAINGER 2318 1 0 0
JOHN TURNER 302 1 0 0

TOTAL ENTRIES 22



MATCH 78, 10 BIRDS:

NAME
PAT STTING
LUCY GRANGER
ERIC ENGELBERTH
KEVIN PRICE
JAN WHITE
MAX HORTON
RON FERNWALT
ELLIE GRAINGER
LARRY TRANTHAM

TOTAL ENTRIES

10 @ 20 YDS

BACK TAG
338
2315
481
601
515
100
476
2318
144

17

ENTRIES
2

R R R R R DWW

DATE:

8/7/2025

SCORE
9

A B OO OO 0O 0O ®

TIME: 10:41 AM

LONGEST STRING
9

NN W WS oul oo



MATCH 79, LADY'S 10 BIRDS: 10 @ 10 YDS

DATE: 8/7/2025 TIME: 10:41 AM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
BONNIE FERNWALT 328 1 9 9
ELLIE GRAINGER 2318 4 8 7
JEANNIE TRANTHAM 604 2 8 6
LUCY GRANGER 2315 1 7 5
AIMEE PADOCK 2505 1 6 3
KALI MULLER 607 2 5 2

TOTAL ENTRIES 11



MATCH 80, LADY'S 10 BIRDS: 10 @ 16 YDS

NAME
LUCY GRANGER
ELLIE GRAINGER

KALI MULLER
AIMEE PADOCK

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
2315
2318
607
2505

ENTRIES
1

2
3
1

DATE:

8/7/2025

SCORE
10
7
7
2

TIME: 10:41 AM

LONGEST STRING
10
7
6
1



MATCH 81, LADY'S 10 BIRDS: 10 @ 20 YDS

DATE: 8/7/2025 TIME: 10:41 AM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
LUCY GRANGER 2315 1 8 6
KALI MULLER 607 1 6 4
ELLIE GRAINGER 2318 2 4 3
BONNIE FERNWALT 328 1 2 2

TOTAL ENTRIES 5



MATCH 82, JUNIORS 10 BIRDS: 10 @ 10 YDS

DATE: 8/7/2025 TIME: 10:41 AM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
ELLIE GRAINGER 2318 1 8 6
LUCY GRANGER 2315 1 6 2

TOTAL ENTRIES 2



MATCH 83, OLD TIMERS 10 BIRDS: 10 @ 16 YDS

NAME
MAX HORTON
ERIC ENGELBERTH
DOUG MASON

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
100
481

80

ENTRIES
1
1
1

DATE:

8/7/2025

SCORE
9
7
2

TIME: 10:41 AM

LONGEST STRING
8
4
1



MATCH 89, FLINT- 10 BIRDS

NAME
LARRY TRANTHAM
ED HENSON
ADAM SASS

TOTAL ENTRIES

: 10@ 10 YDS

BACK TAG
144
50
235

ENTRIES
2
1
1

DATE:

8/7/2025

SCORE
7
7
5

TIME: 10:41 AM

LONGEST STRING
4
4
3



MATCH 89, FLINT- 10 BIRDS

NAME
ED HENSON
LARRY TRANTHAM
ADAM SASS

TOTAL ENTRIES

: 10@ 16 YDS

BACK TAG
50
144
235

ENTRIES
1
2
1

DATE:

8/7/2025

SCORE
5
3
1

TIME: 10:41 AM

LONGEST STRING
4
2
1



MATCH 91, SKEET SINGLES 16 BIRDS

NAME
DENNIS SITZER
ELLIE GRAINGER
JAN WHITE
LUCY GRANGER

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
526
2318
515
2315

ENTRIES
1

2
1
1

6 RE-ENTRY'S FOR 3 PLACES, LESS THAN 6 = 1STPLACE ONLY

DATE:

8/7/2025

SCORE
12
11
11

0

TIME: 10:41 AM

LONGEST STRING
5

6
4
0



